Vancouver head office: 7490 MacDonald Road, Unit 120, Delta, British Columbia V4G 1N2                                        604.952.4434
Edmonton office: Metric Machine Tool Service, 854 78 Avenue, Edmonton, Alberta T6P 1L7                                       780.466.4693
Toronto office: 940 Winston Churchill Boulevard, Oakville, Ontario L6J 7X5                                                   905.845.4434
www.masteel.ca - www.masteels.com - toll free: 800.913.4434 - email: sales@masteels.com
Masteel America Corporation
Maxcut MTC25-1420 Turning Centre Specifications:
swing over bed: 508mm (20”)
swing over cross slide: 407mm (16”)
maximum turning diameter with turret: 407mm (16”)
maximum turning length with chuck: 535mm (21”)
bar capacity: 65mm (2.56”)
X-axis travel: 215mm (8.46”)
Z-axis travel: 514mm (20.25”)
spindle nose: A2-6
spindle hole diameter: 65mm (2.56”)
maximum spindle speed: 4000 rpm
spindle motor: 11kW (15 hp)
hydraulic 3-jaw chuck size: 8"
turret tool stations: 12
turning tool shank: 25mm (1”) square
boring bar shank: 32mm (1.26”) round
rapid feed rate: 30m/minute (1181”/minute)
tailstock quill diameter: 65mm (2.56”)
tailstock travel: 425mm (16.73”)
tailstock quill taper: MT#4
tailstock quill travel: 50mm (1.97”)
machine dimensions: 3280 x 1820 x 1680mm (130” x 72” x 67”)
machine weight: 3200kg (7040 lbs.)
electrical power requirements: 400 volt
included features
Fagor 8060 conversational control
manual tool point calibration
inside/outside taper threading and boring cycle
thread repair programming
rigid tapping
programmable tailstock
belt type lift-up chip conveyor
tool holder package
MAXCUT MTC25-1420 TURNING CENTRE
+
OPTIONAL AUTOMATIC SHORT MAGAZINE BAR FEEDER
contact Ron Nater for a detailed machine quote:
647.270.4434 / ron@masteels.com / ronnater.ca